
Day Time Talk Length Title of talk Speaker (candidate)Affiliation email registered? Joint session? With whom?
Tuesday 14:00-15:30 Miao He Reactors

4 talks 18+4 New Results from Double Chooz invited
18+4 New Results from RENO Dong-Ha Lee summerofeast@snu.ac.kraccepted
18+4 New Results from Daya Bay Juan Pedro Ochoa-Ricoux jpochoa@uci.edu accepted
18+4 JUNO oscillation physics Wenjie Wu wuwenjie@ihep.ac.cnaccepted

16:00-18:00 Jianming LBL, 2 hours,
5-6 talks max 30 Details of the NOvA oscillation analyses Maury Goodman (NOvA speakers committee)maury.goodman@anl.govinvited

30 Details of the T2K oscillation analyses Tsuyoshi Nakaya (T2K Spokesperson)t.nakaya@scphys.kyoto-u.ac.jpaccepted
30 DUNE Oscillation Physics Thomas Patzak, Jarek Nowak (DUNE-SC chair)dune-sc@fnal.gov invited
30 Physics potential of Hyper-Kamiokande for neutrino oscillation measurementsCatanesi/Yokoayama (chairs Speakers Board)gabriella.catanesi@cern.ch, masashi@phys.s.u-tokyo.ac.jpinvited
30 Physics potential of the ESSvS Tord and Marcos tord.ekelof@physics.uu.se, marcos.dracos@in2p3.frinvited

Thursday 11:00-12:30 Neil ATM+global fit, 1.5 hour,
Recent Results from Super-Kamiokande Nakahata (SK spokersperson) nakahata@icrr.u-tokyo.ac.jpinvited, searching for a speaker
IceCube/DeepCore Results and PINGU Elisa Resconi (chair Speakers Board) elisa.resconi@tum.deinvited, searching for a speaker
KM3NeT-ORCA Piera Sapienza (chair Speakers Board) sapienza@lns.indn.itinvited
Gloabal Fit Lisi or NuFIT4.0 author?

Thursday to Friday14:00-15:30 Detector w/ WG2 WG1+WG2
ProtoDune invited
Ariadne
Dune ND invited
annie

24 ND280 Upgrade Steve Manly (T2K SC) steven.manly@rochester.edu <steven.manly@rochester.edu>accepted
Wasagi invited
Ninja+empahtic Tsutomu Fukuda (Ninja SP) tfukuda@flab.phys.nagoya-u.ac.jpaccepted
Enubet invited
Ship
Juno invited

16:00-18:30 Jianming Sterile w/ WP5

24 IceCube (sterile) Elisa Resconi (chair Speakers Board) elisa.resconi@tum.de? (Neil)
24 Sterile Neutrinos search via NC dis at NOvA Maury Goodman (NOvA speakers committee)maury.goodman@anl.govinvited
15 Latest Results on MINOS+DayaBay Sterile Neutrinos searchKarol Lang, Jenny Thomas,Michael Kordoskylang@physics.utexas.edu,jthomas@hep.ucl.ac.uk,makordosky@wm.eduinvited
15 Kam-biu Luk, Jun Cao k_luk@berkeley.edu,caoj@ihep.ac.cninvited

24 Prospect Karsten M. Heeger karsten.heeger@yale.eduInvited
24 JSNS2 ? (WG5)
24 Status of SBND Invited
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